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REGISTER OF INSPECTING ARCHITECTS  

 
* Conservation Accredited Architects 

*ARNOLD, David 
Arnold Bartosch Ltd, 1 Bath Mews, Bath Parade, 
Cheltenham, Gloucestershire, GL53 7HL 

01242 522061 
david@arnoldbartosch.co.uk    

* BELCHERE, Philip 
Hook Mason, Studio 2, Thorn Office Centre, Rotherwas, 
Hereford, HR2 6JT 

01432 352299 
philip.belchere@hookmason.co.uk  

BURFORD, Philip 
Hook Mason, Studio 2, Thorn Office Centre, Rotherwas, 
Hereford, HR2 6JT 

01432 352299 
philip@hookmason.co.uk  

* CHAMBERLAIN, Jane 
Caroe & Partners, 34-36, Church Street, Tewkesbury, GL20 5SN 

01531 634848 
Jane.Chamberlain@caroe.uk 

EDWARDS, IAN 
Osbornes Chartered Architects, PO Box 395, Malvern, WR14 
9LL 

01684 311303 
ian@osbornesarchitects.com  

*EVANS, M. 
Mark Evans Architects Ltd, 26 Lickey Square, Lickey, B45 
8HA 

0121 4455727 
info@markevansarchitect.co.uk 

FRECKNALL, G.  
9, Agincourt Street, Monmouth NP25 3DZ 

01600 716418 
info@gfarchitects.co.uk  

*HAMER, Fred 
KODA Architects, Kemble House, 36 - 39 Broad Street, Hereford 
HR4 9AR  

01432 805 459 
info@kodaarchitects.com  

HEWETT, Trevor J. RIBA Dip Arch, 
The Architecture Studio, 135 Corve Street, Ludlow SY8 
2PG. 

01584 877992  
info@trevorhewett.co.uk  

 

HOBBS, Lewis BA(Hons) MArch PGCert RIBA 
Oliver Architecture, The Coffin Works, 13 - 15 Fleet Street, 
Birmingham, B3 1JP. 

0121 773 5002 
lewis@oliver-architecture.co.uk 

JOHNSON, Deborah  
Places Space Design, Wormhill Farm, Eaton Bishop, HR2 
9QF 

07584 286 314 
dj@place-space-design.co.uk   

* KITCHING, Bonnie BSc MArch DipArch RIBA AABC 

Hummingbird Architecture Ltd, Lydney Town Hall, High 
Street, Lydney, GL15 5DY 

07715 392703 
bonniekitching@hummingbirdarchitecture.co.uk 

 

* LAMB, Richard  RIBA.,  
Hook Mason, Studio 2, Thorn Office Centre, Rotherwas, 
Hereford, HR2 6JT  

01432 352299 
richard@hookmason.co.uk 

(Currently unable to take on any more work)    

LATHAM, R.G.  Dip Arch, RIBA,   
12 School Lane, Brewood, Staffordshire ST19 9DS 

01902 851113 

* MIDDLETON, John, RIBA 
Nick Joyce Architects LLP, 5 Barbourne Road, Worcester, 
WR1 1RS 
 

01905 726307 
John@nickjoycearchitects.co.uk  
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MONTEZ, Christian  
3 Church Street, Leominster, Herefordshire, HR6 8NE 

01432 678 773 
christian@montez.co.uk  

NAPIER, P.  FRICS,  
4, Villa Cottage, Minsterley Road, Pontesbury,  
Shrewsbury, SY5 OQJ 
 

01743 792789 
napierandcompany@gmail.com  

*OLIVER, S. 
Oliver Architecture Ltd, The Coffin Works, 13-15 Fleet 
Street, Jewellery Quarter, Birmingham, B3 1JP 

0121 773 5002 
conservation@oliver-architecture.co.uk  

OWEN, David 
Atticus Architecture, Underhill Hall, Pulverbatch, 
Shrewsbury SY5 8DH 

01743 627771 / 07813786104 
office@atticusarchitecture.co.uk  

*PINO, Candida, 
LUPIAE Architecture & Conservation 
114, Bridgnorth Road, Broseley, Shropshire, TF12 5DT 

07890 247761 
lupiaearchitecture@gmail.com 

PHILLIPS, J 
Apec Architects Ltd, 312 The Custard Factory, Gibb Street, 
Birmingham, B9 4AA 

0121 333 1750 
info@apecarchitects.com  

* RATCLIFFE, T.  BA, Dip Arch.   
55 Sheinton Street, Much Wenlock, TF13 6HU 

07983 171838 
office@timratcliffe.co.uk  

*SAUNDERS, Jonathan 

Caroe & Partners, ABE Estate, Bromyard Road, Ledbury, 
Herefordshire, HR8 1LG 

01749 677561  
jonathan.saunders@caroe.co.uk  

THOMAS, R Andrew 

57, Westfaling Street, Hereford, HR4 0JD 
01432 261153 

andrewrthomas@btinternet.com  

TURNER, F. Dip Arch (Leics) RIBA,   
Elm Cottage, Blymhill Shifnal, Shropshire. 

01952 850411 

*VAUGHAN, M 

Donald Insall Associates, 67-69 Harborne Road, Edgbaston 
Birmingham, B15 3BU 

0121 558 5000 
Matthew.Vaughan@insall-architects.co.uk  

WOODALL, Christopher 

Hook Mason, Studio 2, Thorn Office Centre, Rotherwas, 
Hereford, HR2 6JT 

01432 352299 
chris@hookmason.co.uk  
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